
President: Maurice van Merch Cell: 083 444 2414
mvm@sanlam4u.co.za

Vice-President: Daryl Austin Cell: 082 417 6871
d.austin@mweb.co.za

General Manager: Heinrich Lourens Cell: 079 491 0631
heinrich@scgu.co.za

Golf Operations & Finances: Lindy Murray Cell: 072 124 1010
lindy@scgu.co.za

Golf Operations Karl Voppichler Cell: 083 576 7996
karl@scgu.co.za

Development/Transformation Johan Erasmus Cell: 082 370 7767
Manager jerasmus@sagolfboard.org

Additional Member: Jan Gelderman Cell: 082 403 4500
MOSSEL BAY GOLF CLUB jgelderman@mweb.co.za

Additional Member: Marlo Pienaar Cell: 072 413 6185
GEORGE GOLF CLUB marlo@catcorp.co.za

2025 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
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